
MOODBOARDS

1	 ALUMINIUM 26 ANTIQUE WHITE

2	 ROPE C04 MOON

3	 PORCELAIN  STONEWARE GNV SNOW

4	 PORCELAIN  STONEWARE GNO HAZEL

5	 FABRIC NVSU SUGAR

8

3

5

7

9

10

4

6

1

2

6	 FABRIC LOMR MARBLE 

7	 FABRIC GASF SNOWFLAKE

8	 FABRIC SLCN COTTON

9	 FABRIC POME MERINGUE

10	 BATYLINE BMK MILK

NUVOLA •  CLOUD
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1	 ALUMINIUM 27 BUTTER WHITE

2 	 ROPE C06 SUNSET 

3	 WOOD L02 BLEACHED OAK

4	 LEATHERETTE SP02 PAPYRUS 

5 	 FABRIC LOSB SAND

1

2

3

78

4

5

6

1	 ALUMINIUM 28 MUSTARD YELLOW 

2	 PORCELAIN STONEWARE GCR CORTEN 

3	 MORTAR M03 MUSTARD YELLOW 

4	 LEATHERETTE SP01 AMBER 

5	 FABRIC MOBR BRONZE 

1

8

10

1

6

2

5

4

3 7

7 	 FABRIC ATPR PARCHMENT

8 	 FABRIC DECN COTTON CANDY 

6	 FABRIC MODU DUNE 

7	 FABRIC COWL WOODLAND 

8	 FABRIC COMU MUSHROOM

9	 FABRIC MOCA CARAMEL 

10	 WOOD L01 IROKO 

ALBA  •  SUNRISE DESERTO  • DESERT
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1	 ALUMINIUM 30 CHESTNUT BROWN 

2	 ROPE C08 BROWNIE 

3	 PORCELAIN  STONEWARE GCR CORTEN

4	 WOOD LO1 IROKO

5	 LEATHERETTE SP01 AMBER 

4.

8

3

11

1

2

12

10.

6

7

1	 ALUMINIUM 29 AUTUMN RED

2	 ROPE C01 ARIZONA

3	 LAVA STONE PL01 BURGUNDY 

4	 BATYLINE BMA BROWN 

5	 FELT FRA COPPER 

6 7

1

2

3

9

4

8

5

10

5

6	 MORTAR M02 PEARLY GOLD

7	 FABRIC POTB TOBACCO

8	 FABRIC HCF COFFEE 

9	 FABRIC NVMO MOKA

10	 FABRIC NVTA TAUPE GREY 

11	 FABRIC LOGV GRAVEL

12	 FABRIC DEPE PECAN 

6	 FABRIC HCO COPPERY 

7	 FABRIC SLPA PAPRIKA

8	 FABRIC IRCH CHERRY 

9	 FABRIC LOSU SUNRISE

10	 FABRIC NVFL FLAME

TERRA  •  LAND FUOCO  •  FIRE

9
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1	 ALUMINIUM 9 METALLIC GREY 

2	 ROPE C02 BLACK SAND 

3	 ALUMINIUM 1S ANTHRACITE 

4	 PORCELAIN STONEWARE GMN MIDNIGHT

5	 PORCELAIN STONEWARE GFU SMOKY GREY

12

1

11

13

8

5.

1.

7

1

4.

6

10

3

2

1	 ALUMINIUM 14 POWDER GREY

2	 ROPE C04 MOON

3	 HPL TA TAUPE

4	 PORCELAIN STONEWARE GNO HAZEL

5	 BATYLINE BBE BEIGE

9

11

3

6.

8

1

2

10

12

4

5

7

6	 BATYLINE BNE BLACK 

7	 LEATHERETTE SP04 PURE BLACK

8	 FABRIC LOCH CHARCOAL 

9	 FABRIC GAME METEORITE 

10	 FABRIC LGFL GRAPHITE 

6	 LEATHERETTE SP03 CASHMERE 

7	 FABRIC DEDU DUST 

8	 FABRIC POCL CLOUD 

9	 FABRIC GASG SEASHELL GREY 

10	 FABRIC POSL SLATE

11	 FABRIC NVSI SILK 

12	 FABRIC HCE CEREAL 

11	 FABRIC HRO ROAD 

12	 FABRIC DEMA MAGNET 

13	 MORTAR M04 METALLIC GREY 

ROCCIA  •  STONE SABBIA  •  SAND
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1	 ALUMINIUM 32 GREY BLUE 

2	 ROPE C07 OCEAN 

3	 LAVA STONE PL02 ABYSSAL 

4	 FELT FCL COLONIAL BLUE 

5	 BATYLINE BBR SLATE BLUE

8 4

9

5
3

7 6

1	 ALUMINIUM 13 LIGHT BLUE 

2	 MORTAR M01 BUTTER WHITE 

3	 HPL BI WHITE 

4	 BATYLINE BGR GREY

5	 FABRIC DEAM ACQUAMARINE

3

4

5

2

1

6

7

2 1

6	 FABRIC IRNE NEPTUNE 

7	 FABRIC SNA NAVY 

8	 FABRIC POOC OCTANIO 

9	 FABRIC DESP SAPPHIRE 

6	 FABRIC MOIV IVORY 

7	 FABRIC COWA WAVES

MARE  •  SEA ARIA  •  AIR
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1	 ALUMINIUM 31 BOTTLE GREEN 

2	 ROPE C03 MINT 

3	 PORCELAIN STONEWARE GPL POLAR

4	 LAVA STONE PL03 FOREST 

5	 BATYLINE BVE GREEN 

1

2

5

11

3

9 4
6

7

8

10

1	 ALUMINIUM 19 GREEN TEA

2	 ROPE C03  MINT

3	 WOOD L02 BLEACHED OAK

4	 BATYLINE BBI WHITE 

5	 FABRIC LSAL SAGE

5

1

2

8

3

4

7

9

6.

6	 FABRIC HAL ALPINE

7	 FABRIC ATWM WHITE MUSK 

8	 FABRIC SLSW SEAWEED 

9	 FABRIC DECY CYPRESS

10	 FABRIC LSAL SAGE

6	 FABRIC HOL OLIVE

7	 FABRIC HPI PISTACHIO

8	 FABRIC ATLI LIME

9	 FABRIC SLMF MINT FROST

11	 FABRIC POAL ALOE 

BOSCO  •  WOODLAND FOGLIA  •  LEAF
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FRAMES & FABRICS

FINITURE ALLUMINIO • ALUMINIUM FRAMES

Alluminio Verniciato • Painted Aluminium

Alluminio Puntinato • Speckled Aluminium

1S 
Antracite

Anthracite

19
Tè Verde

Green Tea

31 
Verde Bottiglia
Bottle Green

9 
Grigio Metallo
 Metallic Grey

27 
Bianco Burro 
Butter White

13 
Azzurro Pastello 

Light Blue

29 
Rosso Autunno 

Autumn Red

2 
Nero
Black    

1 
Bianco
White

2S 
Grigio
Grey

26 
Bianco Antico 
Antique White

32 
Blu Grigio
Grey Blue

11 
Oro Perlato
Pearly Gold

28 
Giallo Senape 

Mustard Yellow

14 
Grigio Polvere
Powder Grey

30 
Marrone Castagna

Chestnut Brown

NaturAll

W03 
NaturAll Chiaro 
 Light NaturAll    

FRAMES & FABRICS
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GRES • STONEWARE

PIETRA LAVICA • LAVA STONE

LEGNO • WOOD

MALTA • MORTAR

TESSUTI • FABRICS

HPL

M03 
Giallo Senape

Mustard Yellow 

M02 
Oro Perlato
Pearly Gold  

M01 
Bianco Burro
Butter White

M04 
Grigio Metallo
Metallic Grey

NE 
Nero
Black

BI 
Bianco
White    

AN 
Antracite

Anthracite

TA 
Tortora
Taupe

GNO 
Nocciola 

Hazel

GNV 
Neve
Snow

GNT 
Notte
Night

Range 1

Range 1

Range 2

GFU
Grigio Fumé 
Smoky Grey

GCR 
Corten
Corten

GPL 
Polare 
Polar

GMN 
Mezzanotte

Midnight

GDO 
Dove 
Dove

GGC 
Grigio Chiaro  

Light Grey

GDG 
Grigio Scuro  

Dark Grey

PL03 
Foresta
Forest

PL02 
Abisso
Abyssal    

PL01 
Borgogna
Burgundy     

L02 
Rovere Sbiancato

Bleached Oak

L01 
Iroko
Iroko

L03 
Teak
Teak

Solids

Liso

SCH
Champagne
Champagne

SMG
Grigio Minerale

Mineral Grey

SLN
Lino

Linen    

STA
Tortora
Taupe

SPE
Perla 
Pearl

SGR
Grigio
Grey

SCI
Cannella 

Cinnamon 

SNA
Navy
Navy

SCC
Cioccolato

Choco

LSA
Salvia
Sage

LGF
Grafite

Graphite   

LCE
Cenere

Ash

FRAMES & FABRICS
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TESSUTI • FABRICS TESSUTI • FABRICS

Range 2 Range 3

Heritage recycle Lopi

Slow

Gaià

Mojito

Cosmopolitan

Positano

HRO

Strada

Road

HPI

Pistacchio

Pistachio

HCE

Cereale

Cereal    

HDS

Deserto 

Desert

HCO

Rame

Coppery

HOL

Oliva

Olive

HAL

Pino

Alpine 

HJE

Jeans

Jeans

HGR

Grano

Grain

HCF

Caffè

Coffee

POTB

Tabacco

Tobacco

POCL

Nuvola

Cloud

POQU

Quinoa

Quinoa    

POME 

Meringa

Meringue

POAL

Aloe

Aloe

POSL

Ardesia

Slate

POOC

Ottanio

Octanio 

POBB

Mirtillo

Blueberry

LOSB

Sabbia

Sand

LOGV

Ghiaia

Gravel

LOMR

Marmo

Marble    

LOCH

Carbone

Charcoal

LOCP

Cappuccino

Cappuccino

LOSU

Alba

Sunrise

SLMF

Latte-menta

Mint Frost

SLPA

Paprika

Paprika    

SLCN

Cotone

Cotton

SLSW

Alghe

Seaweed

GAVA

Vaniglia

Vanilla

GAME

Meteorite

Meteorite

GASF

Fiocco Di Neve

Snowflake

GASG

Grigio Conchiglia

Seashell Grey

MOIV

Avorio 

Ivory

MOBR

Bronzo

Bronze    

MODU

Duna

Dune

MOCA

Caramello

Caramel

COMU

Fungo

Mushroom

COWA

Onde

Waves    

COWL

Bosco

Woodland

FRAMES & FABRICS
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TESSUTI • FABRICS

Range 3

Navarone

NVFL
Fiamma
Flame

NVMO
Moka
Moka

NVSI
Seta
Silk    

NVSU
Zucchero

Sugar

NVTA
Grigio Tortora
Taupe Grey

NVMA
Blu Marino

Marine

NVGL
Ghiacciaio

Glacier

Delta

Reviva Iris

DEAM
Acquamarina
Acquamarine

DEWA
Wafer
Wafer

DESP
Zaffiro

Sapphire    

DECY
Cipresso
Cypress

DEDU 
Polvere

Dust

DEPE
Pecan
Pecan

DECN
Zucchero Filato
Cotton Candy 

DEMA
Magnete
Magnet

DESA
Salmone
Salmon

IRST
Corda
String

IRNE
Nettuno
Neptune

IRCH
Ciliegia
Cherry    

IRYO
Yogurt
Yogurt

IROA
Avena

Oat

TESSUTI • FABRICS

Range Laminated

Range Fireproof

Liso Laminated

Atrium

Solids Laminated

LSAL
Salvia
Sage

LGFL
Grafite

Graphite    

LCEL
Cenere

 Ash

STAL
Tortora
Taupe    

SMIL
Minerale
Mineral

ATCY
Canyon
Canyon

ATLI
Lime
Lime

ATAP
Albicocca

Apricot    

ATAM
Amazzonia
Amazonia

ATDS
Mare Profondo

Deep Sea

ATPR
Pergamena
Parchment

ATVO
Vulcano
Volcano

ATST
Tempesta

Storm    

ATSV
Savana

Savannah

ATWM
Muschio Bianco

White Musk

FRAMES & FABRICS
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BATYLINE CORDE • ROPES

CORDE PIATTE • FLAT ROPES

SIMILPELLE • LEATHERETTE

FELTRO • FELT

Range 1

Range 2

BEC
Ecru
Ecru

BMA
Marrone
Brown

BBR
Blu Ardesia
Slate Blue    

BBI
Bianco
White

BGR
Grigio
Grey

BNE
Nero
Black

BVE
Verde 
Green

BMK
Milk
Latte

BBE
Beige
Beige      

BCA 
Cacao
Cacao

SP03
Cashmere
Cashmere

SP02
Papiro

Papyrus    

SP01
Ambra
 Amber

SP04
Nero Puro
Pure Black

FPN
Panna
Cream

FDG
Grigio scuro

Dark grey    

FCL
 Colonia

Colonial blue

FTA
Tortora
Taupe    

FRA
Rame

Copper

C01
Arizona
Arizona

F01
Arizona
Arizona

C02
Sabbia Nera
Black Sand  

F02
Sabbia Nera
Black Sand    

C03 
Menta
Mint

F03
Menta
Mint

C04
Luna
Moon

F04
Luna
Moon

C05
Roccia
Rock    

F05
Roccia
Rock

C06
Tramonto

Sunset

F07
Oceano
Ocean

C07
Oceano
Ocean

F08
Brownie
Brownie

C08
Brownie
Brownie    

FRAMES & FABRICS
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